
Rundstreckentrophy 2016
Leeb

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:50:29
14:25:20
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13:50:29
14:20:31
30:02

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date

Circuit name

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

11 14
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
6
8

:
:

13 May 2016

Red Bull Ring  - 4326 mtr.

Scoda Octavia Cup - Zeittraining / Qualifying

134Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

5 Michael Vorba1:48.613 13:54:1211
33 Gábor Tim1:47.231 13:54:2212
11 Tomáš Pekař1:45.854 13:55:5013
33 Gábor Tim1:45.592 14:07:2774

Results and Laptimes :  Timekeeping by  :  
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